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Women / 6 / L6 a9 gp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Sieben2788
Golden City

8.925 9.550 9.2759.500 37.250
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Cristina Petre-Radu2787
Golden City

8.950 9.375 9.5259.375 37.225
1 3 6 1 2 

2 

Libby Petre2786
Golden City

8.400 9.525 9.1759.450 36.550
10T 2 4 6T 3 

3 

Jaisyn Bonilla2645
Genie's

8.625 9.075 9.1759.475 36.350
6 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Ava Zarrilli1988
Amplitude GA

8.575 9.150 9.2509.350 36.325
7 5 7 4 5 

5 

Liana Ryan-Rosso2652
Genie's

8.850 8.875 9.4008.925 36.050
4 8 9 2 6 

6 

Anna Martin2829
Granite State

8.150 9.200 9.0759.525 35.950
12 4 1 9 7 

7 

Katelyn Sunderland1581
N FLA Orange Park

8.925 9.000 8.9758.525 35.425
2T 7 11 11 8 

8 

Ava Kastelz1575
N FLA Orange Park

8.475 8.650 9.1259.050 35.300
9 10 8 8 9 

9 

Brooklyn Neale1715
Premier - FL

8.500 7.500 9.2009.425 34.625
8 12 5 5 10 

10 

Izzy Chavarriaga1571
N FLA Orange Park

8.400 8.675 8.8508.475 34.400
10T 9 12 12T 11 

11 

Rosemise Sirenord3020
Gym World Naples

7.850 7.025 8.8508.550 32.275
13 13 10 12T 12 

12 

Dagny Smith1579
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 7.800 9.0000.000 25.500
5 11 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 gp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Remache3766
Rad Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.5259.750 37.525
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Bleeze2782
Golden City

8.900 9.625 9.5009.225 37.250
5 1 6 2 2 

2 

Londyn Wells1737
Premier - FL

9.175 8.900 9.4009.650 37.125
1 8 2 4 3 

3 

Julia Feldman1692
Premier - FL

9.000 9.325 9.2759.400 37.000
2T 3 3 5 4 

4 

Amelia Centers1686
Premier - FL

9.000 9.025 9.4259.300 36.750
2T 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Olivia Fink1694
Premier - FL

8.600 9.275 9.1259.300 36.300
8T 4 4T 8 6 

6 

Sydney McMahan3765
Rad Gymnastics

8.550 9.425 8.8009.200 35.975
10T 2 7 11 7 

7 

Jordyn LaSasso1708
Premier - FL

8.875 9.000 8.9508.600 35.425
6 7 9 10 8 

8 

Maddie Feldman1693
Premier - FL

8.300 8.600 9.0508.775 34.725
12 9 8 9 9 

9 

Maddy Nieman1578
N FLA Orange Park

8.775 8.275 9.1758.225 34.450
7 10 12 6 10 

10 

Madeline Ferrante1572
N FLA Orange Park

8.600 7.650 9.1508.425 33.825
8T 12 10 7 11 

11 

Kahlie Syvret3021
Gym World Naples

8.550 7.950 8.7008.275 33.475
10T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 gp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allana Thomas3767
Rad Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.3759.600 37.475
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Liana Tine2789
Golden City

9.075 9.075 9.4509.600 37.200
2T 3 1T 1T 2 

2 

Kali Alexa659
A2GC

9.075 8.550 9.4509.425 36.500
2T 10 4 1T 3 

3 

Gabriella Weisberg4370
Future Flipz

8.700 9.150 9.1259.300 36.275
11 2 5 7 4 

4 

Regina Garcia2649
Genie's

8.875 9.000 9.0509.075 36.000
7 5 9 9 5 

5 

Mackenzie King1705
Premier - FL

8.850 8.675 9.1009.250 35.875
8 8T 6 8 6 

6 

Kendra Scott697
A2GC

9.075 8.725 8.9259.125 35.850
2T 7 8 11 7 

7 

Gabriella Ferrarini674
A2GC

8.825 8.450 9.0009.450 35.725
9 11 3 10 8 

8 

Allison Ray1059
North Metro Gym GA

8.900 8.825 9.1758.800 35.700
6 6 11 5T 9 

9 

Kathryn Throdahl4369
Future Flipz

8.725 8.675 9.1758.550 35.125
10 8T 12 5T 10 

10 

Lily Bitterman1047
North Metro Gym GA

8.950 8.150 9.3508.425 34.875
5 12 13 4 11 

11 

Emma Noteboom160
McCracken's - KS

8.350 9.025 8.0009.150 34.525
13 4 7 13 12 

12 

Ava Kramer3018
Gym World Naples

8.650 7.700 8.9008.825 34.075
12 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 gp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Bouchard3763
Rad Gymnastics

9.275 9.300 9.2758.925 36.775
1 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Katie Rodriguez1060
North Metro Gym GA

8.850 9.050 9.2758.650 35.825
5 2 8T 3T 2T

2T

Avery Anthony1045
North Metro Gym GA

9.025 8.650 9.1509.000 35.825
3 6 2T 5 2T

2T

Brooklyn Thompson4368
Future Flipz

8.600 8.950 9.1009.000 35.650
8 4 2T 7 4 

4 

Aryanna Paulena2655
Genie's

8.900 9.000 8.9508.650 35.500
4 3 8T 8T 5 

5 

Nicole Kuhl3019
Gym World Naples

9.100 7.575 9.1259.300 35.100
2 11 1 6 6 

6 

Audrey DiTirro1052
North Metro Gym GA

8.775 8.300 9.4008.575 35.050
6 9 10 1 7 

7 

Savannah Grodzki2654
Genie's

8.500 8.525 8.9508.675 34.650
9 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Jasmine Luckett1576
N FLA Orange Park

8.200 8.750 8.8508.750 34.550
11 5 6 11 9 

9 

Ella Vigue1582
N FLA Orange Park

8.100 8.550 8.9008.950 34.500
12 7 4 10 10 

10 

Alison Wagner3970
Sunny Gymnastics

8.400 8.275 8.7258.550 33.950
10 10 11 12 11 

11 

Samantha George678
A2GC

8.625 7.350 9.3758.125 33.475
7 12 12 2 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 gp5
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Gallagher2785
Golden City

9.450 9.400 9.5759.800 38.225
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Ryleigh Butz2783
Golden City

9.350 9.525 9.6009.675 38.150
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Fleckenstein2784
Golden City

8.600 9.625 9.6259.575 37.425
9 2 3 1 3 

3 

Olivia Alride2781
Golden City

8.850 9.725 9.4009.400 37.375
6 1 6 4 4 

4 

Brooke Colleran666
A2GC

8.900 8.500 9.0509.425 35.875
4T 8 5 5T 5 

5 

Kairah Bazemore2644
Genie's

8.900 8.450 9.0509.175 35.575
4T 9 7 5T 6 

6 

Kayla Paternoster2651
Genie's

8.775 8.750 8.9759.025 35.525
7 7 8 8 7 

7 

Dari Johnson154
McCracken's - KS

8.025 9.050 8.8509.450 35.375
12 5 4 11 8 

8 

Ella Sapienza2653
Genie's

8.625 8.000 8.9508.125 33.700
8 10 12 9T 9 

9 

Shealyn Foley675
A2GC

8.575 7.250 9.0508.700 33.575
10 12 10 5T 10 

10 

Giselle Gonzalez2650
Genie's

8.475 7.725 8.9508.175 33.325
11 11 11 9T 11 

11 

Aryana Thomas1729
Premier - FL

9.100 8.850 1.0008.725 27.675
3 6 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 114.725 27.875 28.975 29.075 28.800
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 111.475 27.275 27.625 28.475 28.100
22 2 2

3 Genie's L 109.100 26.675 27.075 27.725 27.625
33 3 3

4 N FLA Orange Park L 107.025 26.400 26.425 26.750 27.450
44 4 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rad Gymnastics S 112.225 27.425 28.075 28.550 28.175
11 1 1

2 A2GC S 109.000 27.050 25.775 28.300 27.875
32 4 2

3 North Metro Gym GA S 107.875 26.875 26.525 26.450 28.025
23 3 5

4 Future Flipz S 107.050 26.025 26.775 26.850 27.400
45 2 3

5 Gym World Naples S 103.075 26.300 23.225 26.675 26.875
54 5 4
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giuliana Serrao3688
Park Avenue

8.750 8.700 9.4259.475 36.350
4 5 2 3 1 

1 

Ornella Bogdanova1740
Gymnastics USA WG

8.600 9.250 9.5508.900 36.300
8 1 8 1 2 

2 

Mikaela Martinez2446
DGA Tampa

9.400 8.750 9.0008.850 36.000
1 3T 9T 8 3 

3 

Maia Holevas2061
Apollo   FL

9.250 8.750 9.0258.850 35.875
3 3T 9T 7 4 

4 

Brunhilde Georges3689
Park Avenue

8.650 8.850 9.0509.150 35.700
6T 2 3T 6 5 

5 

Clara Slanina2448
DGA Tampa

8.650 7.950 9.4509.625 35.675
6T 7 1 2 6 

6 

Elianna Rodriguez2052
Apollo   FL

9.325 7.750 9.3009.100 35.475
2 9 5 4 7 

7 

Victoria Delgado2445
DGA Tampa

8.700 7.900 9.2009.150 34.950
5 8 3T 5 8 

8 

Samantha Bastacky1101
Suncoast

8.300 7.975 8.9009.000 34.175
9 6 7 9 9 

9 

Lynsie Torres1181
Suncoast

8.150 0.000 8.8259.025 26.000
10 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Wallace2449
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.400 9.4759.525 37.600
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

JoAnna Mikkelsen2447
DGA Tampa

8.500 9.575 9.6509.725 37.450
9 1 1 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie O'Brien3677
Park Avenue

9.000 9.050 9.3259.625 37.000
4 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Hayden Anderton2442
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.225 9.3008.825 36.500
2 3 7 6T 4 

4 

Genevieve Tucker1183
Suncoast

8.700 9.150 9.3259.050 36.225
6 4 5 4T 5 

5 

Naomi Glessing4385
DGA Tampa

9.100 8.650 9.3758.350 35.475
3 7 10 3 6 

6 

Brooke Bloomer1103
Suncoast

8.450 8.950 9.0008.700 35.100
10 6 8 9 7 

7 

Taylor Mumma1159
Suncoast

8.800 8.175 8.9008.950 34.825
5 8 6 10 8 

8 

Amelia Colon2444
DGA Tampa

8.000 7.300 9.3009.500 34.100
11 10 4 6T 9 

9 

Kylee Erwin1801
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.650 6.500 9.2258.625 33.000
7 11 9 8 10 

10 

Sofia Call2050
Apollo   FL

8.600 7.900 8.8507.300 32.650
8 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxine Touisithiphonexay3679
Park Avenue

9.225 9.550 9.6009.225 37.600
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Brianna Clark4242
Victory GTC

8.950 8.500 9.5259.550 36.525
5 7 1 2 2 

2 

Alessandra Moreno3678
Park Avenue

8.850 9.200 9.2259.225 36.500
6 3 4T 6 3 

3 

Maran Harris1745
Gymnastics USA WG

8.575 9.250 9.4009.050 36.275
9 2 6 4 4 

4 

Anah Reszka3811
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.750 9.2009.000 36.050
2 5 7 7 5 

5 

Addison Miller3810
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.950 9.1008.850 35.500
8 4 8 8 6 

6 

Katherine Stoll2573
Flight Gym Academy

9.025 8.650 8.4009.300 35.375
3T 6 3 10 7 

7 

Hayden Catral3775
Reflex - FL

9.025 8.300 9.3508.325 35.000
3T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Mackenzie Hyslop4243
Victory GTC

8.550 6.950 9.4509.425 34.375
10 10 2 3 9 

9 

Kaylie Ojeda4249
Victory GTC

8.700 7.600 8.9008.100 33.300
7 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp4
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amira Hunter3680
Park Avenue

8.700 8.150 9.5509.400 35.800
5 7 1 1 1 

1 

Cadence Watts3489
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.550 8.700 9.0509.200 35.500
7T 3 2 6 2 

2 

Brooklyn Sebring1176
Suncoast

9.250 8.600 9.0258.525 35.400
1 4* 7 7 3T

3T

Arina Pushnikova4250
Victory GTC

9.100 8.600 8.9008.800 35.400
2 4* 3 8 3T

3T

Kaitlyn DeValkenaere3771
Reflex - FL

8.550 8.100 9.2008.750 34.600
7T 8 4 4T 5 

5 

Catherine Bell2049
Apollo   FL

8.400 8.800 9.2008.150 34.550
9 1 9T 4T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Archibald1097
Suncoast

8.850 7.550 9.2758.700 34.375
4 10 5 2T 7 

7 

Cameron Bates1798
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.250 8.725 8.7008.250 33.925
10 2 8 11 8 

8 

Ariana Naso1756
Gymnastics USA WG

9.000 7.850 8.8008.150 33.800
3 9 9T 10 9 

9 

Julia Reilly1808
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.500 8.550 8.8258.575 33.450
11 6 6 9 10 

10 

Cali Walters1811
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.650 6.600 9.2758.150 32.675
6 11 9T 2T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp5
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Novalie David1115
Suncoast

9.375 9.225 9.2509.050 36.900
1 2 4 6T 1 

1 

Kailynn Oestreich4248
Victory GTC

8.650 9.350 9.4509.125 36.575
7 1 3 1 2 

2 

Fallon Johnson4244
Victory GTC

9.200 8.600 9.3509.375 36.525
3T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Calee McDonald2051
Apollo   FL

9.225 9.100 9.4257.650 35.400
2 3 10 2 4 

4 

Abigail Pyle4251
Victory GTC

9.050 8.550 9.2508.400 35.250
5 6 7 6T 5 

5 

Livie Pinzaru1165
Suncoast

9.200 8.100 9.0508.500 34.850
3T 7 6 10 6 

6 

Madison Turner2908
Gym Like This

8.600 8.000 9.2758.900 34.775
8 8 5 5 7 

7 

Grace Schanel2906
Gym Like This

8.550 8.750 9.3007.775 34.375
9 4 9 4 8 

8 

Jasmine Michi3777
Reflex - FL

8.900 7.950 9.1258.075 34.050
6 9 8 9 9 

9 

Briana Jean-Francois3681
Park Avenue

8.200 6.900 9.2009.150 33.450
10 10 2 8 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp6
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Moreno3683
Park Avenue

8.950 9.250 9.5259.550 37.275
6 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Kylie Knickerbocker4246
Victory GTC

9.725 8.350 9.4509.550 37.075
1 8 1T 4 2 

2 

Valentina Pardon-Rasines3687
Park Avenue

9.200 8.800 9.6009.275 36.875
3 5 3 1 3 

3 

Amanda Howitt3686
Park Avenue

9.000 8.875 9.5009.200 36.575
5 3 4T 3 4 

4 

Fabiana Verlezza3685
Park Avenue

9.125 9.100 9.0009.200 36.425
4 2 4T 8 5 

5 

Jayden Justiniano4245
Victory GTC

9.500 8.650 9.0758.875 36.100
2 6T 7 7 6 

6 

Irina Kravtsova4247
Victory GTC

8.400 8.850 9.3759.050 35.675
9 4 6 5 7 

7 

Lauren Michi3778
Reflex - FL

8.500 8.075 9.1008.350 34.025
8 9 8 6 8 

8 

Riley Craver2053
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.650 8.9507.350 33.500
7 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Gabriella Fiorillo2584
Florida Flips

8.050 6.650 8.8507.300 30.850
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa L 113.400 27.750 28.200 28.875 28.575
23 1 1

2 Park Avenue L 112.950 27.550 28.000 28.650 28.750
14 2 2

3 Victory GTC L 112.225 28.425 26.850 28.525 28.425
31 4 3

4 Suncoast L 110.125 27.825 27.325 27.125 27.850
42 3 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo   FL S 108.475 27.800 26.650 26.100 27.925
11 1 2T

2 Gymnastics USA WG S 106.375 26.175 26.350 26.100 27.750
23 2 2T

3 Naples ProgressiveFL S 105.775 25.850 25.975 26.400 27.550
44 3 1

4 Reflex - FL S 104.050 26.475 24.475 25.425 27.675
32 4 4
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